

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 407 831 434"><u>FA No. 67 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 454 1139 495"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 524 1509 947" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 524 1509 607">1. Mr. I.P. Kohli, learned Standing Counsel for the State/appellant.<li data-bbox="643 611 1509 689">2. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for respondent no. 2.<li data-bbox="643 694 1509 772">3. Mr. Siddhartha Sah, learned counsel for respondent no. 4.<li data-bbox="643 777 1509 902">4. Learned Standing Counsel Mr. I.P. Kohli prays for and is granted two weeks' time to place on record certain sale deeds of debris.<li data-bbox="643 907 1193 947">5. List this matter on 10.11.2025. <p data-bbox="1107 1010 1477 1050" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 1061 1358 1093" style="text-align: right;">08.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1111 675 1133">PR</p>

--	--	--	--